Tax: invoice copy [ HHTHMIIINMAMI

Customer

VAT No.

Liquor License No.
Bill to Cust No.
Sell to Cust No.
Delivery Address:

Superspar and Tops Newcastle Corner 80410

4890292313

KZNLA/AM)/02/1412160001

SPAOQ6

DSTI184

Superspar and Tops Newcastle Corner 80410
Le Mage (Pty) Ltd

Hutten Heights

Newcastle Corner SC Shop [ & 16

Allen Street and Memel Road

HUTTEN HEIGHTS, KWA-ZULU NATAL 2956

Page | of |
Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

| Sundew Road
Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park

CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345

South Africa
Phone No. (031) 705 9510
VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535

Contact Name Henty: LiSauchen Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. +27 34 3122300
Your Reference £
Invoice No.. PSli 140673 Posting Date 01/11/2024 Payment Terms |5 Days from Statement
SO No. SO1249692 ‘ Due Date 15/12/2024 Promised Delivery Date 04/11/2024
6&5., FDesc'ﬁpﬁon Quantity .~ Unit of Measure Uhit Price Excl. VAT Discount % Total BEx¢li VA
CRAFT LIQUOR:MERCHANTS '

ESMGSBLO
ESMSAEXL

Meukow VS Deluxe
Scottish Leader Sup

Thanks for your business.

842.57
3,370.32
720.00
720.00
720.00
8,660.16
1,314.72

16,347.77

16,347.77
2,452.17

SUPERSPAR NEWCA‘STI:‘E’CURNER-‘

CLAIM NO-

BANKING DETAILS

Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZAJ|
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62204 833 744
@) 3
N 2 &
Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za

GROUPMERIDIAN\EXT-LIQUORRUNNERS 2024/11/01 2:17:18 PM +02:00

18,799.94



